



Sumner County Board of Education

Del R. Phillips III, Ph.D.
Director of Schools
695 East Main Street Gallatin, TN 37066-2472
Phone: (615) 451-5200 Fax: (615) 451-5216

Bid Minutes
20180105-CO
Items to Equip 2017/2018 Ford Interceptor SUV
Sumner County Sheriff's Office
Support Services Facility – Airport Road

Sealed bids were opened on January 5, 2018 10:00 a.m. local at the Larry Riggsbee Support Services Facility, 1500 Airport Road, Gallatin, Tennessee 20171102-BOE

Present for the bid opening were:

Monte Green Sumner County Sheriffs Office
Chris Harrison Sumner County Board of Education
Janice Wright Sumner County Board of Education
Chris Keith Tuckers Lighthouse

Bid responses were received from the following companies:

Assembled Products Corp
115 East Linden
Rogers AR 72756

Jotto Desk, equivalent to or better

		Bid Price
425-6010	Console 9" to include faceplates for siren box, radio and blanks	# 87.19
425-6411	Adjustable arm rest	# 58.46
425-5542	Computer Side Mount	# 119.07
425-4144	Large Locking Desktop	# 189.00
	*Console must mount in a manner as to not interfere with factory 12v plugs, USB or line in jack. Also must not interfere with gun rack mounted to a flat screen.	

Tuckers Lighthouse
201 Crutchfield Ave
Nashville TN 37210

Jotto Desk, equivalent to or better

		Bid Price
425-6010	Console 9" to include faceplates for siren box, radio and blanks	\$ 145.00
425-6411	Adjustable arm rest	\$ 97.00
425-5542	Computer Side Mount	
425-4144	Large Locking Desktop	\$ 434.00
	*Console must mount in a manner as to not interfere with factory 12v plugs, USB or line in jack. Also must not interfere with gun rack mounted to a flat screen.	

Ultra-Bright Lightz LLC
181 East Industry Court Suite E
Deer Park, NY 11729

Jotto Desk, equivalent to or better

Bid Price

425-6010	Console 9" to include faceplates for siren box, radio and blanks	_____
425-6411	Adjustable arm rest	_____
425-5542	Computer Side Mount	_____
425-4144	Large Locking Desktop	_____

*Console must mount in a manner as to not interfere with factory 12v plugs, USB or line in jack. Also must not interfere with gun rack mounted to a flat screen.

No Bid Received on these items

Assembled Products Corp
115 East Linden
Rogers AR 72756

Patriot, equivalent to or better

475-2010	Dual ZRT AR/870 to include unlock button	<u>\$ 275.00</u>
475-2015	Single ZRT to include unlock button	<u>\$ 212.50</u>

Tuckers Lighthouse
201 Crutchfield Ave
Nashville TN 37210

Patriot, equivalent to or better

475-2010	Dual ZRT AR/870 to include unlock button	<u>\$ 421.00</u>
475-2015	Single ZRT to include unlock button	<u>\$ 325.00</u>

Ultra-Bright Lightz LLC
181 East Industry Court Suite E
Deer Park, NY 11729

Patriot, equivalent to or better

475-2010	Dual ZRT AR/870 to include unlock button	_____
475-2015	Single ZRT to include unlock button	_____



Sumner County Board of Education

Del R. Phillips III, Ph.D.
Director of Schools
695 East Main Street Gallatin, TN 37066-2472
Phone: (615) 451-5200 Fax: (615) 451-5216

Assembled Products Corp
115 East Linden
Rogers AR 72756

Setina Jotto Desk, equivalent to or better

10 S	Front Screen with Bottom shield	N/A
12 VS	Rear Screen	N/A
PB400	Push Bumper	N/A
475-0978	Flat Partition with High Security visibility window	\$ 357.00
475-0998	Lower Kick Plate	\$ 63.00
475-1109	Back Partition with wire upper (cargo barrier)	\$ 294.00
475-1095	Pushbumper	\$ 333.27

Tuckers Lighthouse
201 Crutchfield Ave
Nashville TN 37210

Setina Jotto Desk, equivalent to or better

10 S	Front Screen with Bottom shield	\$ 473.00
12 VS	Rear Screen	\$ 284.00
PB400	Push Bumper	\$ 269.00
475-0978	Flat Partition with High Security visibility window	\$ 534.00
475-0998	Lower Kick Plate	\$ 95.00
475-1109	Back Partition with wire upper (cargo barrier)	\$ 449.00
475-1095	Pushbumper / GO rhino	\$ 262.00

Ultra-Bright Lightz LLC
181 East Industry Court Suite E
Deer Park, NY 11729

Setina Jotto Desk, equivalent to or better

10 S	Front Screen with Bottom shield	_____
12 VS	Rear Screen	_____
PB400	Push Bumper	_____
475-0978	Flat Partition with High Security visibility window	_____
475-0998	Lower Kick Plate	_____
475-1109	Back Partition with wire upper (cargo barrier)	_____
475-1095	Pushbumper	_____

Assembled Products Corp
 115 East Linden
 Rogers AR 72756

StreamLight, equivalent to or better

75812DS LED Flashlight with DC Charger N/A

Samlex, equivalent to or better

450 Power Inverter N/A

Fenix, Whelen, Federal, equivalent to or better

Fusion 180 degree, 6 LED warning lights, single color N/A
 L brackets for above lights N/A
 3761 or 3765 Federal LED corner lights N/A

Tuckers Lighthouse
 201 Crutchfield Ave
 Nashville TN 37210

StreamLight, equivalent to or better

75812DS LED Flashlight with DC Charger \$ 101.00

Samlex, equivalent to or better

450 Power Inverter \$ 41.00

Fenix, Whelen, Federal, equivalent to or better

Fusion 180 degree, 6 LED warning lights, single color \$ 45.00
 L brackets for above lights \$ 6.00
 3761 or 3765 Federal LED corner lights/vertex \$ 57.95

Ultra-Bright Lightz LLC
 181 East Industry Court Suite E
 Deer Park, NY 11729

StreamLight, equivalent to or better

75812DS LED Flashlight with DC Charger _____

Samlex, equivalent to or better

450 Power Inverter _____

Fenix, Whelen, Federal, equivalent to or better

Fusion 180 degree, 6 LED warning lights, single color \$42.90 plus freight
 L brackets for above lights \$9.99 plus freight
 3761 or 3765 Federal LED corner lights Substitution: Fenix Cannon 120 LED Hide-A-Way-Model #FEN-H-2209 \$60.72 plus freight